
2024  TROPHY FEES
Prices subject to change -Day fees not included &

Varies from area to area 



LIONESS $5,000

ELEPHANT

GIRAFFE $3,800 RHINO

LEOPARD $12,500LION $8,000-$2,0000CROCODILE

BUFFALO HIPPO $8,000

$8,000 UP TO 10’ 

$18,000 UP 35
POUNDS

LARGER THAN 43"
POR 

$13,000 FROM 43"-44" 

$25,000 35 to 40
POUNDS 

$35,000 40 to 50
POUNDS  

$10,000 FROM 10’-12’

$12,000 FROM 12’-14" 

$13,000 OVER 14’ 

$12,000 FROM 40"-42" 

$11,000 UP TO 40"

$50,000 50 to 60
POUNDS  

Over 60 POUNDS
POR  

Dart: $8,000 < 25” ; 
Dart: $12,000 < 28” 

Hunt: $45000 < 24”  
Hunt: $63,000 < 28”



JACKAL

ELAND $2,850 < 35" NYALA $3,500 < 30"

RED HARTEBEEST $1,600 < 23"OSTRICH

HARTMAN ZEBRA $1,500ZEBRA BURCHELL $1,500

KUDU 

$2,500 < 48” 

$3600 48” to 52” 

$4,500 > 3 to 54” 

BUSHBUCK $1,600

$750

$250



SADDLEBACK IMPALA 

WHITE FLANKED IMPALA

RED GEMSBUCK $8,000 GOLDEN GEMSBUCK $5,000

ROAN $9,000 < 28"
$10,000 > 28" SABLE

BLACK IMPALA $2,800IMPALA $600

GEMSBUCK $1,600 < 40"

$3,750

$3,500

$6,000 UNDER 39” 

$8,500 FROM 40”-42”

$10,000 FROM 43”-44” 

POR  > 44” 



GOLDEN WILDEBEEST COPPER SPRINGBOK SPRINGBUCK 

BLUE WILDEBEEST 

WHITE SPRINGBUCK $1,500 WARTHOG $550

$650 < 14"

BLACK  WILDEBEEST $1,400 < 25"KING WILDEBEEST $8,000

BLACK  SPRINGBUCK $1,500

$1,500 < 30"

$5,000 $2,000
$1000 > 14"



STEENBUCK BLESBUCK GREY DUIKER 

WHITE BLESBUCK 

WATERBUCK $2,750 < 30" LECHWE-RED $4,000

$450

MOUNTAIN REEDBUCK $1,700COMMON REEDBUCK $1,900

TSESSBE $2,900

$1,000

$750 $400

$3,250 > 30"



PORCUPINE

CIVETSERVAL $3,000HONEY BADGER $2,000 $800

HYENA $2,000 CARACAL $2,000 $390

GIANT FOREST HOG RED RIVER HOG DWARF BUFFALO$2,500 $1,500 $5,000



BLACK FRONTED DUIKER

ORIBI 

FOREST ELEPHANTSITATUNGA $5,000BONGO $7,500 $25,000

PETERS DUIKER $1,100 BLUE DUIKER

BATES PYGMY ANTELOPE $1,100 $2,000

$1,100 $1,100

LORD DERBY ELAND €5,000



GENET 

STRIPED HYENA

OLIVE BABOONWESTERN HARTEBEEST $2,000KOB $2,000 $350

CIVET $1,500 LIVINGSTON ELAND 

$2,800 $2,000

$7,000 SA
$800

DIK DIK $2500TOPI 

$3,000 ZIM


